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

Glen Woodry. 1605 N Summer
Si I SC. furniture wanted. Cour-

teous service. Ph. EM

464 Spoilt Equipment
.170 nEMlNGTON rlllr, new

Sept. '56. Shot once. $55. EM
47592. after 6 p.m.

SEE THE

Best Glass Boat
Value In America.

Full 14' Length

Full 70" Benin

Only $495.00
Terms of Course

Open Till 9 P.M.

' CASCADE MERC.

12.10 nrondway
WANfEDr?2caiber"auto.r

revol.JCM-4195- .

IF VblT are looking for a boat'
a motor or both A do not
have in one v to pay down. Call
this numbcrJSM Dlr)

WINCHESTER "gun. Cowl
cond.

OverMockcd on 1957 in hpTjohn-nn-
Motors Tull Trntles

SAUEM IH)AT 1IOUSK
1 90 Chemckcta St. EM

Sales A: Srrvit--

SIIUOCK'S 1375 lliuiiiiind Ave.
SK.H T1IK FAHULOtlS "STa
New it Uied Boats A: Motors

454 Sewing Machine

TltKADLE Srwinr
112.50. Glen Woudiy. 1605 N.
Summer.

S EW I Nti'M AC N E
filNC.ER rlectrlr portahlr. re

built. 5 r uritten minrantrr.
all these teaturrs

Brand new motor, ikh tout
cmii rol. new 5 speed control,
stitch regulator, new rarrylngbasr. Kitll prtre KM :fl. Termi
fl 25 per week, tlft mlowiince
on any ustd niarnine. EM

Dir.

705 Aportmentt For Rent

3 Itm. Furn. Apt. $35
Ph. EM

ELAINE APTS.
NICE 3 rm. apt. liv. rm., kit. &

PARTLY furn. 4 rm. flat, burnt
gar., firepl.. No children. 1873

ATTRACTIVE clean furn. grnd.fir. front pullman apt. 2 oiks.
Scars orM&F,EM 27830.

1 BDRM.. court unfurn.. aduits,
TV. EM 1435 Trade.

2 RMS Apt., furn., oil M., bus.

JANSSEN COURT
FURN. apt., clean, attrac. nr.

6 hop center St bus. S. 13th at
E. Rural.

LADY. Furn. 1 rm. with kitch
enette, all uttl. pd., $30. Close
in. EM

NEWLY dec. 3 rm. furn. pvt.
cnt. bath, utll. pd.419 S. 19th.

SALV ADORE APT'S
ONE Bt 2 hdrrn apts range &

reirtg. turn. IH
THE CENTURY, 1961 CENTER.

new irg. dlx. 2 bdrm. Apts.
CLEAN bdrm. apt. Close In.

FURN. court $45 plus utilities.
2455Trade, EjVl

LOVELY UNFURN, Near
La pi loi. narhecue, creek, auto.
iriary. uoupie. km

LARGE well furn. 2' rm. apt,
2nd fir.. Gas stoves. S30 mo.
Washing facilities. No pets,
nuuiis jiu. nc ii. rcquirea, ziu
Mdple Ave. JEM

UNFUrtN. 1 bdrm., stoves, re
frig. Very clean. EM

AMBASSADOR
Nicely furn. apts. 550 N. Summer
3 ROOM mod ant Nicelv furn

EM or EM
CLOSE-I- I rm. furn. apt. Utll.

o. ioa mar ion.
FURN. apt., util. pd.. on bus.

$30, $45. 125 Gerth. EM
SEE this Irg. 3 rm. mod. apt.

auto. u til. 1055 Edgewat c r .

3 RM. FURN. ant. Pvt. bath.
mn, liosc in. t,M

3 RMS., nicely fur, ground floor.
auto, washer, garage. $39. EM

or E.M

FURN. 2 bdrm., heated apt.
priv. ent., 1411 Court.

3 RMS. In 4 plex, SE, range,
rcfrig., $45. EM

EXTRA nice furn. 2 rm apt.
Pvt. cnt. la block bus Sc shop-
ping. Elec. heat. Keizer dist.
Single woman or emp. couple.
EM after 4 p.m. or Sun.

UNDER new management new
ly accor. turn ;t rm. apt. 4U.
770 S. Com'l. EM

3 RM. REFR1G., range, garage,
Apt. No, 1. 1947 State. Open
Today.

SALEM'S newest and best court
apt. beautiful furniture. No
pets or children. $65 mo. Ph.
EM

NEAR CAPITOL, furn. 3 rms.
bath, 330 S. 14th. EM

706 Duplexes
1 BDRM. range, refrig., gar.

$67.50. 1175 Saginaw EM
FURN. 2 bdrm. upstairs duplex

$35. Close to State Bldgs. It
Willamette univ. or EM
d a ysor EM cves

4 RM. 2 bdrm.. Apt.
rm. in new Duplex. $70 mo.
EM

FURN. bsm't. apt. Util. pd. 1065
n. uin.

1 BDRM. duolcx. furn.. $45. Lo-
catcd on College Dr. EM

COZY bdrm. duplex furn. de 2

sirable for 2 persons 460 N,
Winter.

SEE this, you will like It, extra 5

nice large 1 bdrm. low heat
cost, better than you expect,
$55. EM

CLEAN 2 bedrm.. all elec. Du 1

plex, car port. Auto. Washer
v aryer, j.i7.ati mo. juju tftn
31. I JO.

NEW 2 bdrm.. verv nice. $65.
Draw drapes. 4135 Portland Rd

FURN. apt., $35 A: $38.50. Util
ities incl. A1

CLEAN nicely furn. 2 bdrm. du-
plCX TV Ant. KM

700 Rentals
707 Housei For Rent

FARM HOUSE on 9 acres In
Stavton area. $50 Der mo.
MOTEL UNITS near Jefferson

Jet. May be rented individual-
ly or rent all 5 units as in-

come property. Motel Units
are furnished.

NICE HOUSE in the Salem area
$45 per mo. Contact Oregon
State Highwav Dept. Property
Mgr. EM Ext. nil.
BDRM. modern hse. St gar.,

elec. heal. New. decorated,
quiet & priv. for retired cpl.
$45 mo. Box 386 Willamina,
TR

FRESHLY redecorated 2 bdrm.
home in Mnnbnn Gardens for
$65 mo. Call A) Watts Realtor.
EM 4.8081, Eves. EM

CLEAN 2 bdrm., dinette, firepl..
laundry rm., oil heat. adj.
gar., nr. schl.. store. EM

LOVELY view; nice clean 2
bdrm. home. Inside uttl.. elec.
heat, insulated, attch, garage,
water furnished. EM

NICE bdrm.. att. gar,, loaded
North. EM EM

SMALL 2 bdrm. newly decor.it- -

eo, large vara, on mis ne.
nr. schls. 550. EM 815
S. Lancaster.

bdrm. home, re
frig., washing machine, wood
stove. 3 miles SE. Call after
5, KM

HOUSES for lease or Sale.
$80 mo. and up. Drapery and
wall lo wall carpels. EM

1 bdrm. cottage, un
furn. $30. EM

BDRMS. Lrg. rms,, gas ranee
heat attach, apt. 50. 4tH)!

S. Com'l. EM 26890 after
p m.

HEDKC. bdrm., ttar. Ant
ireri her. dryer, garden.

5040 N. Lancaster. EM
SUBURBAN No. 2 hdrm

v. ith garage, e'ean. oi
Inq. 5707 Portland Ri

CLEAN bdrm. hse. with
stoves, gar. $45 Close shop
center, soum. km
"B E D R OO M S B23La rv ""$83"

RamsoRealty. EM
RM. hse. with garage. Water

i ignis, etou I'ortiana no.
SMALL clean 2 bdrm.. refrigT

stove. part util. pd. EM

BDRM.. gas. tele. firs, nr busT

schools, 853. EM

BDRMS., nr. schl". "mis by
dtor. $55 moF.M

New 2 bdrm modem house.

2BD RMT"rVlkTM A F ,TV
' ant"

att.gar. EM
FOR' RENT." 4 betlnwirTbase-

nient. $55 per month. South.
Near Roberts School. Rawlins
Realty EM

COZY 2 bwrnv furnsre bsmt
close In. 1610 Kansas. F.M

FOR RENT-l- -J pedroom$6
and I Nearly new 2 bedroom.
East $.
Hollywood Realty

N Capilol St. EM 2 6515

FOR SALE or rent or" trade for
prop-tr- 1n Portland. 2 bdrm
house bath large liv rrr.
fireplace, dm rm., kitchen 37
utility. Full bsmt.. nith oil
furnscf carport, verv mre
yard. Phone Salem EM 3 TfcU

!806 Houses For Sole

SEE THIS!.
New 3 bdrm.. l'i bath,

double ftarage. 1300 sq.
It. Large lot. Call Verle

NEW HOUSES!
LOW low down payment. Pick

colors If you buy nowl Call
niei or aniney rous.

500 ACRES
SANT1AM river bottom farm,

All ran he irrieated. 100 A

cleared. Balance may be
cleared easily. inree nice
houses, barn, & large machine
shed. Call John Allison. Eves.
EM

REALTY

BRANCH OF
COLBATH LAND CO.

4020 N. River Rd. EM or
EM

REDECORATED 2 bdrm. home,
utility, nwa. tirs.. furnace,
gar. Large lot. $7,950. EM

after S or Sat. St Sun.

Englewood. Mtg. $1,500
(111. C1

2 BDRM., furn. hse. (new
stoves) gar. N .vac, $4800
$150 dn., $75 mo, for 5 mn.
then bal $47.50 per inn. EM

or 3550 Shelly Ave.
ENGLEWOOD. 4 vr. old 4 bdrm.

home. Owner EM

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm. custom built home,

choice location. EM

WHET YOUR APPETITE
WANT TO SEE a nrulv beautl

iui nomer jusi ota enougn to
nave lann, snruos. waii
wall carpeting? With .3 bed
rooms and a LARGE cedar
paneled family room, center
entrance nail, ceramic tile,
lots of . Complele with
coiorea oven ana range, uus
torn built by MAYNARD HAV
ER LAND'. $16,900. Call EM

bb, Kve. Marjorie Fanning,
EM

TED MORRISON, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

Older Well Built
Home, 2 bedrms. Plastered, Att.

Just Beintr Finished
Very modern nice looking shake

home. Not tar out. Close to
Morningside sch. $13,500. Call
mine.

Art Madsen Realty
1326 STATE EM

EM EM

dwelling, St. Vin- -
cenis aist., upper z Darm.
apt. furn. FHA appraisal

Selling price $9,000. Loan
commitment $8,500. Take late
car or small home. M. J. Don-
ah or. EM

SEE THESE
.

8 UNIT APT. HSE, 1 blk. from
Memorial Hospital. All furn.
included except In owners 3
bdrm. apt. Elderly lady
wishes to sell on account of
illness. Priced right. Will take
trade up to $15,000.

BDRM. HOME. Highland
School dist. $11,000. Mav trade.

1 BDRM. HSE. nn 2 lots. Price:
$3,500 with $500 down, $45.00
ner mn.

CALL Mike Donahoe EM
or Mary FarKlson em

West Caast Realty
3055 Portland Road.

BONANZA
SEE FOR YOURSELF If you

don l believe it. Where, in all
of Salem, can you buy a new
home with 2'i baths (ceramic
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

WILL do Ironing in my home.
aouin e. saiem, em

DRESSMAKING & alterations,
all types. Mrs. Day EM

6 15-- Babysitting
BABY sitting In my home, Days.

1295 "D" St.

babysitting, by hour, any
nigni. uwn car.

EXP. baby sitter, wk. days.
ever, luua a. tonri.

RELIABLE Babysitter, hr.. dayor nuc. my nome. em
EXC. Child care, my home days,

your s nues. ium
BABYSITTING wanted. Eves, it

bunaay. mm Trade St.
BABY & CHILD CARE BY DAY

JIEG. NURSE. EM

618 Education

MOTEL
MANAGERS

Men, women start training for
this fast growing industry. 1Ideal for couples; actual ex-

perience in motel. Write P.O.
Box 5633,Porlland 17.

HIGH
Finish your High School in your

spare :r.ic. Books furn. Low
tuition. Free Booklet. AMERI-
CAN SCHOOL. 6543 N. Inter-stal-

Portland 17, Ore.
REG. NOW. Kindergarten to 6,

Salem Christ'n Sch. EM

620 Doy ond Controct
"i. yd. shovel, crane, hoe

rirg. line. mobile cranes.
7 cats, carry all clear-

ing blade. Rental contract or
unit prices.

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
1405 N front t. KM

700 Rentals
702 Sleep. Rooms. Boord

RM.. priv. home, ladv,
dist. EM '3.

LARGE" ntcetV furn. rm. hskkp'g
pnv.$20 inc'l uliL695S18th.

HOME away from home, Men,
pack lunches UWS Nth.

TV. clean nice furn. sleeping
3

rm.. men. $4.78 wk. EM
LRG. frt rm. A nsmL apt. Close

jnLM9N. Winter
SLEEPING rms. wllh cooking
priv. 967 Leslie. EM
after 6 p.m.

CLEAN, warm rms, T.V.. close
In 215 S. Winter, EM

WARM clean rm. shower bath.
priv. ent.. 743 S. Commerc.

CLOSE, nice warm room. $20.
1, a ay. is on smoKcr, 7ba Marion

MEN. downtown. Clean rm.
H W. heat, refrig. TV. 653
Union. 4

CI.N
Shpf. Dist. kit., priv. EM

AportmcnH for Rent 1

NICELY furn, 3 rm. apt., priv. 2
bath A ent. SuO S. 22nd.

NICELY furn. 2 rmTapt. PvT
bath 666 S. Summer,
RM "furn..utVirpd"'"lMr'iri
N. LibertyEM

FURN. apt. for adults 4 blocks
N of M F. 1065 N. 5th,
BDRM furn. apt. $35. 1133

Cross St.,
"Ground Fir.. 2Rdrms. $25"

403 N. th. EM

Yctv Nice New Apts.
830 N. UTH ST.

CLEAN J rm. apt., priv. bath A

rnir., t.ti atier 2

i'im. furn. apt. ISO. IW
1PM Madison. EM 4 4754

MPFRN FtirnTsrief Court li
IZ Sui,

'

E" nini KM

".P".''...1 N tlUTn'

plovef rouple. or ldo. close
in. L. Bush St EM

707 Houses For Rent

FOR RENT or aell on small
down payment, Ig. 2 bedroom,
oil heat, garage, all fenced
yard, Immediate possession,
close to State Hospital 718 Ore-
gon St. $75 mo. ph EM

NICE new 2 bdrm. house, gar
den space, Keizer. EM

2 BDRM.. clean, unfurn.. hdvvd.
firs., attach, gar., $50. 3235
Ben con E M4 1369.

fairground" cottages
or ? bdrm. furn. Apt., all utll.
Moderate rates by wk. or mo.
EM

4 BEDROOM 2030 N. Com'l. $55.
ur sen ior si.aau. fuu aown.
Ramsey Realty EM

$64. 2 bdrm., across from Sears,
ail natural gas, km

BDR Unfurn. ... $30. $35. $15
1 BDR Furnished $35, $40
3 BDR DuDlex S15. $50
2 BDR Unfurnished $40; $50
1 I1DR Ranee, refriff. $55
2 BDR Range, refrig. $65
2 BDR N.E. Suburban S65
2 BDR Nicelv furnished $75
3 BDR 2 baths, dbl garage,

carpets, drapes. FINE $125

CENTER STREET REALTY
1748 Center

Ph. EM Eve. EM
CLEAN 1 bdrm., gar.. 5P2 N

itm cm alter o p.ni,
2 BDRM. cottage, kitchen fur

nished, Off Center st. at C3
Jason. $65. Also 1 bdrm. houie,
$5J. fc.M

PARTLY furn. 5 rm. hse. witn
deeD freeze, auto, washer,
Lovely yard, couple must be
sieiiuy et oepemiiinie reme"5,
rei. sua mo. m

1 BDRM.. close in. auto. heat.
washer. EM EM

FOR RENT, small 2 bdrm.
house, as Is $85, 1850 N. Win
ter M.

2 BDRM. house, uttl. rm.. car
port, close to bus, EM
after 3:30 p.m.

PARTLY furn. 2 bdrm. bunga
low. Hollywood aisl., att. gar.
elec. heat. $75. EM

2 BDRM. court cottage, garage,
washer & dryer, oil furnace,
2Joti Hazel. eves.

3 RM. turn, cottage no drinkers,
ihju n. f ront.
2 BDRM. $40 mo. 533 N. 21st

ancr t.
2 BDRM. hse.. oil furnace, dry

cr. z diks. a. Aaiem Hi hen.
Adults. EM

NEWER ONE BEDRM
HOME PARTLY FURN. OR
UNFUR. ALL HARDWOOD
& MODERN. $55. 794 N
14th. EM

707-- o Furnished Houses

WANTED: Retired man St wife
to share my home. Call EM

SMALL 1 bdrm., adults. 339 N.
istn. uwner, km

I k 2 Bdrm. Furn. House
EM

FURNISHjED house. Ph. Salem
to eves, or Aumsvnie
BDRMS., completely fur

nished, TV ant., gar.. $75.
aouiis. no pets, km

OUR nearly new home. 2 bdrm
& den. Exceptionally well
iurn. auio. wasncr a aryer,
quiet streets, adults. Avail.
Feb. 15. $80. See at 1770
Davidson or call Fall City
Shady Side Will con- -

siner lease, net. piease.
FURN. 1 bdrm.. cottage, with
garage, N. capital. 699 N. Cap-

ital, EM
BDRM.. W. Salem, enrnee

cd). only, $50 mo. EM
Or Kal
ROOM furnished house. Call

EM
NICELY furn. 3 rms.. utility

rm., close in, reas. EM
BDRM. Gar. Laundry, adults,
no pets. ima ruruana 11a

FURN. 2 bdrm.. oil heat. S.
$67.50. EM

NICE 3 rm. hse.. Insulated &
Clean. EM

COZY, clean 1 Bdrm., Gar., $50

.inquire ioo nana ta.
14 Business Rentals

MODERN office with warehouse
attached plenty of parking.
State St. location. EM

OFFICE space for 2 offices and
receptionist in west uaie
Shopping Center. EM

DOWNTOWN office space, Pub
lic parKing au 11, irom

EM

780 Moving & Storoge

RUSS PRAH

MAYFLOWER

Moving & Storage
FUEL OILS

CAPITOL CITY TRANSFER

Larmer Transler 4 Storage
Complet. moving service. Also

agents ior nation
Wide Movers. PH. EM

LOW COST storage. H. L. SUB
furniture Co, tM

800 Real Estate

801 Business Opportun.
GARAGE, Service station, cab-
met shop, dwelling, 2 lots, cor-

ner. EM

ANDERSON. Fuel, truck St mill
contract w.aou casn. ui

AUTOMOBILE shop building.
24'x33 2j bdrm. home. acre
ground on busy highway, l
mile from city. Suitable for
used car vard, fruit stand, or
tr.nler camp. $9,500. EM

FOR RENT: Fullv equipped res-
taurant in excellent downtown
loc. $50 mo., utilities pd. Im
med. poss.EM

FOR SALE: Battery" rebuilding
A repairing business. Whole-
sale A retail sales. Well es-
tablished business under pre-
sent owner 6 years. will
train and assist for short
period. Also furnish shop
space. Tools and equipment
and parts tnemded in sale.
Box 533 Statesman-Journal- .

DISTRIBUTORS Exceptional
Opportunity. Exclusive non-

competitive mechanical, port-
able dishwasher. Operates on
kitchen dramboard reoulring
no Installation. Beautifully "J

styled. Retails $89 50. Write
American Dishwasher Corp.
Box 534. Care off Statesman-Journa- l, 3

802 Bus. & Income Prop.
N. SANTIAM River Beau-

tiful river frontage $5 000, tim-
ber. $11,000, cash needed. EM

Eve.

806 Houses For Sole

FAIRMOUNT DIST.
EXCELLENT 3 bdrm. home

with fireplace. Extra rm. in
basement Oil FA oil furnace.
Garage Price $9,500. May
consider trade for larger
ne er hotve Call Mr. Mctn-tus-

eve KM
SAKEM PHOPKRTIES

10HN J PAW. REALTOR
N Hih F.M 4 3483 KM

OtMfci 'tratvv-rt- 'af't Vv".
4TC ffv iimm 9 j
b,iths. iftitft) ift JH. gar.,
view Nv e tfft Cann as-

FHA lean. 113. W. EM
4 6(3.

FLOOR COVERINGS

NORRIS WALKER Paint--
Co

Division Wuall-It-

Installations Linoleum. As-

phalt it lluhbei Tile Wall tile
Free Estimates. IM

C.RAIIINU It IJOING

bulldozing 15 50 per nr Ex
cavating. trencnine tile lay-
ing, seniles etc Emir"
Mae.-- EM alter 0 a.m.

BULLDOZING clearing roads,
ponds carryall. V

Hilskey EM

INCOME TAX
Leon A Flscus

EM 1501 4th M.

INSURANCE
ALL KINDS. Personal service.

Ed i Kunkn
Day EM .1H2I6. Eve. EM

PLUMBING
LICENSED Plumber.

remodeling. EM

SAND & GRAVEL

VALLEY SAND it GRAVEL CO.
Crushed round gravel sand
It con. mix. CM

450 Merchandise

470 Building Materials

Vi7

(WE'VE HAD IT! !)
OODLES OF PLYWOOD, 4x8

Miects or cut to YOUR size
KHEEtl Hundreds 4x8 sand-
ed fir plywood ONLY 3.1MI

sheet

RUNNING OUT OUR EARS-- H
A dcr SALE 4c. fl and
lOr. ft. (Cover thai floor or
wall at real anvliiKsf)

INSULATION 1.20 Hack, White
mum i. mi rai ircg nails
J 1.23 keg.

fl. Cleanup odd ki.cs 10c.
wr., 2 aic, J 27f. Igotlalot tool) 3x6 Birch 3.15

Mieei. ii nra wood lumher in
stock.

MAHOGANY PLYWOOD 'k 3x6
189. t rotary 4.80 hhect. i
ribbon 1.04 sheet, 14.40
sheet. Hardwood lumber In
stock.

ASH (SEN) FIRST QUALITY
in ii. zh, j4 4X11 17. 2H. Lum-

ber In stock also.

'HOT" OAK, niHCH and PE-
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